Spray Gun
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FEATURES superior spray atomisation

High speed production

Spray-jet variable from round
concentrated to wide fan pattern

Fluid flow control knobs

AREAS OF APPLICATION
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Automobiles  Ship building

Easily removable container

TECHNICAL DATA

Code no.

Cup capacity (litres)

Gun distance from workpiece mm (inch)

Fluid nozzle orifice dia. (mm)

Required pressure (kgs/sg.cm)

Air consumption of rated pressure lit/min (c.f.m)
Material output (cc/min)

Max. pattern width (mm)

Min. Air-compressor (HP)

Weight of gun with cup (gms)

Effortless trigger action
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70000

1
228.6 (9)
17
255
200 - 283 (7-10)
200

300

2

1030




